@

SWISS MEDICAL
NETWORK

Dr. med. Solene Mérandon

Spécialiste FMH en médecine interne générale

Esperienze professionali

dal 2024
2022-2024

2021
2020-2021

2019-2020

2017-2019
2016-2017
2014-2016

2012-2014

2011-2012

2010-20M

Formazione
2023
2023
2022
2015
2014
2010

FMH specialist in internal medicine, Centre Médical Pully, Switzerland

Independent practice at the Cabinet Médical de Cheseaux-Centre,
Switzerland

Psychogeriatric assistant doctor, Cery Hospital, CHUV, Switzerland

Assistant doctor, then Head of Clinic, Department of Geriatric Medicine,
CHUYV, Lausanne, Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Centre de Psychiatrie Nord Vaudois CHUYV, Yverdon,
Switzerland

Assistant doctor, Unisanté, Lausanne, Switzerland
Head of Clinic, Department of Primary Care Medicine HUG, Switzerland

Assistant doctor, Department of Primary Care Medicine HUG,
Switzerland

Assistant doctor, Department of General Internal Medicine HUG,
Switzerland

Assistant Doctor, Department of Internal Medicine HFR, Fribourg,
Switzerland

¢ Assistant doctor, Palliative Care, Hb6pital de Bellerive HUG,
Switzerland
¢ Assistant doctor, Geriatrics, Hopital des Trois-Chénes HUG,
Switzerland

In-depth training in geriatrics

Traffic medicine (level 1)

Laboratory practice in the medical practice
FMH Internal Medicine

ACLS

Diploma in Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, University of Geneva,
Switzerland

Pubblicazioni

« Carcinomatous meningitis, a delusive, but lethal enemy, Swiss Archives of Neurology
and Psychiatry, 2014,165(6).222-6

Accreditamento

Clinigue de Montchoisi

1/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/fr/hopitaux/montchoisi

Specialita

Medicina interna

Geriatria (medicina geriatrica)

Contatto

Centre Médical Pully
Av. Charles Ferdinand Ramuz 106
1009 Pully

T +4121619 39 85
cabinetpully@montchoisi.ch

Scaricare vCard

2/2


https://www.swissmedical.net/it/medicina-interna
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/geriatria
mailto:cabinetpully@montchoisi.ch
https://www.swissmedical.net/it/elenco-medici/merandon-solene/vcard

