



# Dr. med. Solène Mérandon

## Spécialiste FMH en médecine interne générale

#### Esperienze professionali

dal 2024	FMH specialist in internal medicine, Centre Médical Pully, Switzerland
2022-2024	Independent practice at the Cabinet Médical de Cheseaux-Centre, Switzerland
2021	Psychogeriatric assistant doctor, Cery Hospital, CHUV, Switzerland
2020-2021	Assistant doctor, then Head of Clinic, Department of Geriatric Medicine, CHUV, Lausanne, Switzerland
2019-2020	Assistant Doctor, Centre de Psychiatrie Nord Vaudois CHUV, Yverdon, Switzerland
2017-2019	Assistant doctor, Unisanté, Lausanne, Switzerland
2016-2017	Head of Clinic, Department of Primary Care Medicine HUG, Switzerland
2014-2016	Assistant doctor, Department of Primary Care Medicine HUG, Switzerland
2012-2014	Assistant doctor, Department of General Internal Medicine HUG, Switzerland
2011-2012	Assistant Doctor, Department of Internal Medicine HFR, Fribourg, Switzerland
2010-2011	<ul> <li>Assistant doctor, Palliative Care, Hôpital de Bellerive HUG, Switzerland</li> <li>Assistant doctor, Geriatrics, Hôpital des Trois-Chênes HUG, Switzerland</li> </ul>
	Switzenand

#### Formazione

2023	In-depth training in geriatrics
2023	Traffic medicine (level I)
2022	Laboratory practice in the medical practice
2015	FMH Internal Medicine
2014	ACLS
2010	Diploma in Medicine, Faculty of Medicine, University of Geneva, Switzerland

#### Pubblicazioni

• Carcinomatous meningitis, a delusive, but lethal enemy, *Swiss Archives of Neurology* and *Psychiatry*, 2014;165(6):222-6

#### Accreditamento

Clinique de Montchoisi

# Specialità

<u>Medicina interna</u>

Geriatria (medicina geriatrica)

### Contatto

**Centre Médical Pully** Av. Charles Ferdinand Ramuz 106 1009 Pully

T +41 21 619 39 85 cabinetpully@montchoisi.ch

Scaricare vCard